C
on
tr
ol
Va
lv
es
Pi

ator. Note: When attaching to the PAV’s with 63mm or 90mm actuator heads,
it will be necessry to bush up from 1/8" NPT to 1/4" NPT.
Order Information
Example: MDM92N-4
A (4) station banked Pilot Valve assembly, 120V AC,
1/8" NPT for a 45mm or 63mm Piston Actuate Valve.
Pav Port
Model Number Actuator Voltage/Frequency Connections
MDM91N-X* 45, 63mm** 240V AC 1/8" NPT
MDM92N-X* 45, 63mm** 120V AC 1/8" NPT
MDM93N-X* 45, 63mm** 24V AC 1/8" NPT
MDM93N-X* 45, 63mm** 24V DC 1/8" NPT
* X denotes number of banked stations. Number may be from (2) to (8) depending on amount of PAV’s requiring
service. For information on additional stations, consult Spirax Sarco, Inc.
**90mm Actuators, consult Spirax Sarco, Inc.